

Contract No.: POC 11926375

TIP No.: NONE

WBS Element No.: VARIOUS

County: HYDE, TYRRELL & WASHINGTON

Description: SURFACING, RESURFACING AND WIDENING ON VARIOUS ROADS,
PARKING LOTS, ETC., UPON REQUEST

Bid Tabulation					Barnhill Contracting Company		RPC Contracting, Inc.		
LINE	SECT. NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
1	SP	Mobilization	10.00	LS	1,800.00	18,000.00	4,500.00	45,000.00	
2	535	Conditioning Existing Base	100.00	TON	920.00	92,000.00	650.00	65,000.00	
3	607	Incidental Milling Case I (0 to 200 SY)	200.00	TON	85.00	17,000.00	115.00	23,000.00	
4	607	Incidental Milling Case II (201 or More SY)	500.00	TON	45.00	22,500.00	60.00	30,000.00	
5	SP	Surface Course, Type S4.75A, Case I (0 to 50 Tons)	25.00	TON	105.40	2,635.00	300.00	7,500.00	
6	SP	Surface Course, Type S9.5B, Case I (0 to 50 Tons)	25.00	TON	104.75	2,618.75	295.00	7,375.00	
7	SP	Intermediate Course, Type I19.0C, Case I (0 to 50 Tons)	25.00	TON	108.15	2,703.75	293.00	7,325.00	
8	SP	Base Course, Type B25.0C, Case I (0 to 50 Tons)	25.00	TON	109.45	2,736.25	314.00	7,850.00	
9	SP	Surface Course, Type S4.75A, Case II (51 to 250 Tons)	200.00	TON	95.95	19,190.00	135.00	27,000.00	
10	SP	Surface Course, Type S9.5B, Case II (51 to 250 Tons)	200.00	TON	95.30	19,060.00	130.00	26,000.00	
11	SP	Intermediate Course, Type I19.0C, Case II (51 to 250 Tons)	200.00	TON	98.70	19,740.00	127.00	25,400.00	
12	SP	Base Course, Type B25.0C, Case II (51 to 250 Tons)	200.00	TON	100.00	20,000.00	150.00	30,000.00	
13	SP	Surface Course, Type S4.75A, Case III (251 or More Tons)	300.00	TON	87.80	26,340.00	103.00	30,900.00	
14	SP	Surface Course, Type S9.5B, Case III (251 or More Tons)	300.00	TON	87.10	26,130.00	97.00	29,100.00	
15	SP	Intermediate Course, Type I19.0C, Case III (251 or More Tons)	300.00	TON	90.50	27,150.00	97.00	29,100.00	
16	SP	Base Course, Type B25.0C, Case III (251 or More Tons)	300.00	TON	91.80	27,540.00	120.00	36,000.00	
17	607	Milling Case I (0 to 200 SY)	200.00	SY	85.00	17,000.00	115.00	23,000.00	
18	607	Milling Case II (201 or More SY)	500.00	SY	45.00	22,500.00	60.00	30,000.00	
19	620	Asphalt Binder for Plant Mix	100.00	TON	562.00	56,200.00	549.00	54,900.00	
20	858	Adjustment of Catch Basins	5.00	EA	500.00	2,500.00	1,850.00	9,250.00	
21	858	Adjustment of Drop Inlets	5.00	EA	500.00	2,500.00	750.00	3,750.00	
22	858	Adjustment of Manholes	5.00	EA	500.00	2,500.00	900.00	4,500.00	
23	858	Adjustment of Meter Boxes or Valve Boxes	5.00	EA	500.00	2,500.00	150.00	750.00	
						Total:	\$451,043.75	Total:	\$552,700.00